
DATE:  11/19/04     TCS005                        TIMBER CUT AND SOLD                                SERVICE-WIDE           PAGE   1 
TIME:  11:40:15                                  CONVERTIBLE  PRODUCTS                               ALL QUARTERS 
                                                                                                     FISCAL 1995 
 
                                                             TIMBER SOLD                                 TIMBER CUT 
                                       NO            VOLUME                  VALUE                VOLUME                  VALUE 
 S T A T E   -    F O R E S T         SALES            MBF                  DOLLARS                 MBF                  DOLLARS 
------------ --------------------- ----------- ------------------- --------------------- -------------------- --------------------- 
 
ALABAMA                                 725            56,843.48          $5,220,154.24            60,244.38          $5,498,493.12 
ALASKA                                   73            96,221.17          $5,193,087.40           223,085.32         $12,720,486.11 
ARIZONA                              13,111            52,644.14          $2,173,597.50            69,106.74          $7,446,270.39 
ARKANSAS                              2,660           185,103.51         $25,913,244.59           151,399.95         $18,085,184.88 
CALIFORNIA                           48,578           379,258.44         $38,578,476.44           450,890.30        $104,613,504.51 
COLORADO                             12,918            55,941.20          $6,138,155.95            96,977.22          $9,423,741.96 
FLORIDA                                 111            49,981.98          $4,234,633.80            65,472.84          $4,306,776.08 
GEORGIA                                 711            31,015.23          $2,820,821.23            28,347.81          $2,654,177.27 
IDAHO                                22,360           222,516.72         $41,560,051.44           341,675.41         $52,139,646.24 
ILLINOIS                                102               105.00              $1,050.00             2,706.85             $59,645.43 
INDIANA                                  28               961.11             $18,032.23               315.81             $10,711.33 
KENTUCKY                                627            10,593.61          $1,055,056.30            12,161.61            $960,831.40 
LOUISIANA                               554            63,634.98         $10,207,970.60            64,283.28          $7,497,680.81 
MAINE                                    10             1,053.00             $35,312.30             1,839.32            $119,880.54 
MICHIGAN                                788           156,494.94          $9,926,228.28           209,024.84          $8,771,130.03 
MINNESOTA                               225           134,345.76          $9,002,381.02           158,784.30          $5,700,740.60 
MISSISSIPPI                           2,187           219,914.99         $29,003,030.98           193,461.18         $27,144,509.31 
MISSOURI                              1,008            49,428.74          $5,278,648.66            55,220.06          $4,521,709.80 
MONTANA                              13,673           129,802.01         $22,743,183.11           165,720.79         $34,819,522.78 
NEBRASKA                                  6                 9.00                 $90.00                 9.00                 $90.00 
NEVADA                                1,976             2,398.48             $31,964.90             5,185.33             $91,660.48 
NEW HAMPSHIRE                           167            24,061.86          $1,305,898.25            18,074.46            $806,351.60 
NEW MEXICO                           15,174            32,922.54          $1,053,018.91            30,459.46          $1,212,649.06 
NEW YORK                                  2               359.00             $37,986.04               130.00             $16,951.23 
NORTH CAROLINA                          947            25,610.69          $1,791,868.49            37,912.68          $2,370,285.23 
NORTH DAKOTA                             31                44.00                $440.00                44.00                $440.00 
OHIO                                     81             1,509.59            $145,787.64               749.09             $15,270.01 
OKLAHOMA                                 66            13,123.41          $2,081,781.43            17,561.37          $2,185,718.19 
OREGON                               31,667           287,530.27         $46,035,885.05           690,367.37        $198,049,138.70 
PENNSYLVANIA                            112            46,268.34         $19,267,848.09            53,959.55         $19,418,426.38 
SOUTH CAROLINA                          422            42,326.28          $4,494,402.00            40,421.67          $4,337,908.67 
SOUTH DAKOTA                          1,975            80,039.14         $20,797,208.32            64,759.22         $10,233,558.58 
TENNESSEE                               368            10,708.10            $692,972.15            17,646.38          $1,104,127.42 
TEXAS                                   271            71,148.89         $14,440,168.25            65,313.13         $10,571,472.26 
UTAH                                  7,193            35,600.38          $3,623,404.79            32,938.58          $2,931,530.20 
VERMONT                                 100             4,240.23            $648,886.94             4,779.77            $413,084.25 
VIRGINIA                              2,849            35,161.57          $2,720,811.90            49,923.65          $3,125,306.77 
WASHINGTON                            9,541           113,489.23         $13,777,636.51           186,719.57         $39,461,797.22 
WEST VIRGINIA                           453            25,957.23          $6,364,819.12            27,847.01          $4,522,446.71 
WISCONSIN                               627            96,121.35          $5,570,711.41           129,645.84          $4,688,848.22 
WYOMING                              21,795            40,771.91          $5,749,418.30            40,534.29          $4,063,473.25 
---------------   ------     ---------  ------------    ---------       ------------- 
 
   TOTALS:                          216,272         2,885,261.50        $369,736,307.06         3,865,912.93        $616,117,347.02 
             
Note: When this servicewide electronic report was run on 11/19/2004, there were errors in the number of sales and the MBF sold volume and value data, 
primarily in California.  In 2008, since the data could no longer be corrected and the report re-run, the necessary corrections were made manually 
based upon a hard copy of the original reports run on 12/07/1995.



DATE:  11/19/04     TCS005                        TIMBER CUT AND SOLD                                SERVICE-WIDE           PAGE   1 
TIME:  11:40:15                                  CONVERTIBLE  PRODUCTS                               ALL QUARTERS 
                                                                                                     FISCAL 1995 
 
                                                             TIMBER SOLD                                 TIMBER CUT 
                                       NO            VOLUME                  VALUE                VOLUME                  VALUE 
 S T A T E   -    F O R E S T         SALES            CCF                  DOLLARS                 CCF                  DOLLARS 
------------ --------------------- ----------- ------------------- --------------------- -------------------- --------------------- 
 
ALABAMA                                 725                  .00          $5,220,154.24                  .00          $5,498,493.12 
ALASKA                                   73                  .00          $5,193,087.40                  .00         $12,720,486.11 
ARIZONA                              13,111                  .00          $2,173,597.50                  .00          $7,446,270.39 
ARKANSAS                              2,660                  .00         $25,913,244.59                  .00         $18,085,184.88 
CALIFORNIA                           48,578                  .00         $38,578,576.44                  .00        $104,613,504.51 
COLORADO                             12,918                  .00          $6,138,155.95                  .00          $9,423,741.96 
FLORIDA                                 111                  .00          $4,234,633.80                  .00          $4,306,776.08 
GEORGIA                                 711                  .00          $2,820,821.23                  .00          $2,654,177.27 
IDAHO                                22,360                  .00         $41,560,051.44                  .00         $52,139,646.24 
ILLINOIS                                102                  .00              $1,050.00                  .00             $59,645.43 
INDIANA                                  28                  .00             $18,032.23                  .00             $10,711.33 
KENTUCKY                                627                  .00          $1,055,056.30                  .00            $960,831.40 
LOUISIANA                               554                  .00         $10,207,970.60                  .00          $7,497,680.81 
MAINE                                    10                  .00             $35,312.30                  .00            $119,880.54 
MICHIGAN                                788                  .00          $9,926,228.28                  .00          $8,771,130.03 
MINNESOTA                               225                  .00          $9,002,381.02                  .00          $5,700,740.60 
MISSISSIPPI                           2,187                  .00         $29,003,030.98                  .00         $27,144,509.31 
MISSOURI                              1,008                  .00          $5,278,648.66                  .00          $4,521,709.80 
MONTANA                              13,673                  .00         $22,743,183.11                  .00         $34,819,522.78 
NEBRASKA                                  6                  .00                 $90.00                  .00                 $90.00 
NEVADA                                1,976                  .00             $31,964.90                  .00             $91,660.48 
NEW HAMPSHIRE                           167                  .00          $1,305,898.25                  .00            $806,351.60 
NEW MEXICO                           15,174                  .00          $1,053,018.91                  .00          $1,212,649.06 
NEW YORK                                  2                  .00             $37,986.04                  .00             $16,951.23 
NORTH CAROLINA                          947                  .00          $1,791,868.49                  .00          $2,370,285.23 
NORTH DAKOTA                             31                  .00                $440.00                  .00                $440.00 
OHIO                                     81                  .00            $145,787.64                  .00             $15,270.01 
OKLAHOMA                                 66                  .00          $2,081,781.43                  .00          $2,185,718.19 
OREGON                               31,667                  .00         $46,035,885.05                  .00        $198,049,138.70 
PENNSYLVANIA                            112                  .00         $19,267,848.09                  .00         $19,418,426.38 
SOUTH CAROLINA                          422                  .00          $4,494,402.00                  .00          $4,337,908.67 
SOUTH DAKOTA                          1,975                  .00         $20,797,208.32                  .00         $10,233,558.58 
TENNESSEE                               368                  .00            $692,972.15                  .00          $1,104,127.42 
TEXAS                                   271                  .00         $14,440,168.25                  .00         $10,571,472.26 
UTAH                                  7,193                  .00          $3,623,404.79                  .00          $2,931,530.20 
VERMONT                                 100                  .00            $648,886.94                  .00            $413,084.25 
VIRGINIA                              2,849                  .00          $2,720,811.90                  .00          $3,125,306.77 
WASHINGTON                            9,541                  .00         $13,777,636.51                  .00         $39,461,797.22 
WEST VIRGINIA                           453                  .00          $6,364,819.12                  .00          $4,522,446.71 
WISCONSIN                               627                  .00          $5,570,711.41                  .00          $4,688,848.22 
WYOMING                              21,795                  .00          $5,749,418.30                  .00          $4,063,473.25 
 
   TOTALS:                          216,272                  .00        $369,736,307.06                  .00        $616,117,347.02



DATE:  11/19/04     TCS005                        TIMBER CUT AND SOLD                                SERVICE-WIDE           PAGE   1 
TIME:  11:40:15                                 NON-CONVERTIBLE PRODUCTS                             ALL QUARTERS 
                                                                                                     FISCAL 1995 
 
                             SOLD                          SOLD                 SOLD                 CUT                CUT 
                        CHRISTMAS  TREES              MISCELLANEOUS             TOTAL             CHRISTMAS            TOTAL 
 S T A T E          NUMBER              VALUE             VALUE                 VALUE           TREES-NUMBER           VALUE 
--------------  -------------- ------------------- -------------------  ---------------------  --------------  --------------------- 
 
 
ALABAMA                                      $.00           $1,205.43              $1,205.43                              $1,520.93 
ALASKA                      5              $10.00             $160.00                $170.00             500                $170.00 
ARIZONA                13,385         $119,423.50          $14,262.90            $133,686.40       1,617,700            $147,295.90 
ARKANSAS                                     $.00           $5,934.12              $5,934.12                              $8,891.70 
CALIFORNIA             52,010         $203,382.85          $35,800.22            $239,183.07       5,249,200            $248,410.83 
COLORADO               27,587         $212,825.14          $47,809.70            $260,634.84       2,759,500            $258,537.68 
CONNECTICUT                                  $.00              $20.00                 $20.00                                 $20.00 
FLORIDA                                      $.00          $13,683.50             $13,683.50                             $13,063.50 
GEORGIA                                      $.00           $1,205.50              $1,205.50                              $1,285.00 
IDAHO                  15,340          $57,422.27          $69,071.18            $126,493.45       1,579,600            $124,315.27 
ILLINOIS                                     $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
INDIANA                                      $.00                $.00                   $.00                                 $10.00 
KENTUCKY                   10              $10.00           $2,209.80              $2,219.80           1,000              $1,339.80 
LOUISIANA                                    $.00             $235.00                $235.00                                $135.00 
MAINE                                        $.00              $20.00                 $20.00                                 $20.00 
MICHIGAN                  897           $4,060.00           $8,911.34             $12,971.34          89,700             $12,838.34 
MINNESOTA               1,342           $6,825.00           $3,587.11             $10,412.11         134,300             $10,242.11 
MISSISSIPPI                                  $.00             $302.50                $302.50                                $302.50 
MISSOURI                                     $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
MONTANA                31,023          $77,621.01          $39,736.76            $117,357.77       2,851,200            $116,416.91 
NEBRASKA                  162             $810.00                $.00                $810.00          16,200                $810.00 
NEVADA                  1,565           $5,356.00           $3,994.50              $9,350.50         194,100             $28,446.50 
NEW HAMPSHIRE             451           $2,255.00             $924.20              $3,179.20          45,100              $3,229.20 
NEW MEXICO             15,882          $84,466.36          $36,801.74            $121,268.10       1,549,700            $120,640.90 
NEW YORK                                     $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
NORTH CAROLINA                               $.00          $80,904.16             $80,904.16                             $93,410.04 
NORTH DAKOTA                                 $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
OHIO                                         $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
OKLAHOMA                                     $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
OREGON                 26,040          $83,709.12         $586,247.50            $669,956.62       3,292,800            $659,068.75 
PENNSYLVANIA                                 $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
SOUTH CAROLINA                               $.00          $19,630.00             $19,630.00                             $19,895.00 
SOUTH DAKOTA            7,580          $37,945.00           $5,142.50             $43,087.50         758,600             $41,075.00 
TENNESSEE                                    $.00          $46,558.70             $46,558.70                             $46,922.70 
TEXAS                                        $.00                $.00                   $.00                                   $.00 
UTAH                   19,633         $104,639.45           $5,794.54            $110,433.99       1,939,700            $108,345.49 
VERMONT                   395           $1,975.00           $2,400.10              $4,375.10          39,500              $4,375.10 
VIRGINIA                                     $.00           $2,554.00              $2,554.00                              $3,323.00 
WASHINGTON             15,811         $128,677.00         $670,968.41            $799,645.41       2,001,000            $625,610.49 
WEST VIRGINIA               3              $15.00           $2,257.75              $2,272.75             300              $2,257.25 
WISCONSIN                 937           $6,655.00          $20,965.66             $27,620.66         141,700             $32,787.27 
WYOMING                10,847          $58,857.50           $7,620.70             $66,478.20       1,060,700             $67,931.20 
 
      TOTALS:         240,905       $1,196,940.20       $1,736,919.52          $2,933,859.72      25,322,100          $2,802,943.36



DATE:  11/19/04     TCS005                        TIMBER CUT AND SOLD                                SERVICE-WIDE           PAGE   1 
TIME:  11:40:15                                   NUMBER OF SALES MADE                               ALL QUARTERS 
                                                                                                     FISCAL 1995 
 
                      NON-CON-                   $301      $10,001    $100,001  $1,000,001  $5,000,001      TOTAL           TOTAL 
                      VERTIBLE        TO          TO          TO         TO         TO          AND      CONVERTIBLE       NUMBER 
 R E G I O N          PRODUCTS       $300      $10,000    $100,000  $1,000,000  $5,000,000      OVER       PRODUCTS       OF SALES 
--------------  -------------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -------------- -------------- 
 
          01           17,987      18,907         392         180          17           6                     19,502         37,489 
          02           37,896      31,093       2,661         203          10          12           2         33,981         71,877 
          03           30,448      23,598       4,490         192           2           3                     28,285         58,733 
          04           37,707      23,960       4,732          94          13           9           8         28,816         66,523 
          05           16,711      46,395       1,574         208          12           7           4         48,200         64,911 
          06           52,744      39,306       1,493         371          31          10           3         41,214         93,958 
          08            2,515       7,925       2,634       1,942          73           9                     12,583         15,098 
          09            3,727       2,585         493         462          74           4                      3,618          7,345 
          10                4          25          14          21           3           2           8             73             77 
--------------  -------------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -------------- -------------- 
      TOTALS:         199,739     193,794      18,483       3,673         235          62          25        216,272        416,011 


